

GARGI MEMORIAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY									
1st Year Fees Structure For The Academic Year 2025-2026									
CSBS									
PACKAGE 3.92									
Particulars	1st Sem	2nd Sem	3rd Sem	4th Sem	5th Sem	6th Sem	7th Sem	8th Sem	TOTAL
Admission Fees	5000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5000
Tuition Fees	40000	40000	40000	40000	40000	40000	40000	40000	320000
Career-Oriented Course Fees	1500	1500	1500	1500	2200	2200	2200	2200	14800
Fest & Tech Fest	1000	500	1000	500	1000	500	1000	500	6000
Orientation Program & Placement Exit Program	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	2000	9000
Library Fees	6000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6000
Caution Money	10000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10000
CDC Registration Fees	0	0	0	0	0	0	3000	0	3000
Industry Readiness Program (Training)	0	0	1750	1750	1800	1800	2000	2000	11100
MOOCs & MAR	500	500	500	500	500	500	500	500	4000
MAKAUT Registration Fees	500	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	500
MAKAUT Development Fees	2200	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2200
Examination Fees	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Form & Prospectus Fees	1000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1000
Total	68700	43500	45750	45250	46500	46000	49700	47200	392600
EXAMINATION FEES AS PER UNIVERSITY NORMS, PAID BY STUDENT.									

GARGI MEMORIAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

1st Year Fees Structure For The Academic Year 2025-2026

CSE

PACKAGE 5.12

Particulars	1 st Sem	2nd Sem	3 rd Sem	4 th Sem	5 th Sem	6 th Sem	7 th Sem	8 th Sem	TOTAL
Admission Fees	5000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5000
Tuition Fees	55000	55000	55000	55000	55000	55000	55000	55000	440000
Career-Oriented Course Fees	1500	1500	1500	1500	2200	2200	2200	2200	14800
Fest & Tech Fest	1000	500	1000	500	1000	500	1000	500	6000
Orientation Program & Placement Exit Program	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	2000	9000
Library Fees	6000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6000
Caution Money	10000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10000
CDC Registration Fees	0	0	0	0	0	0	3000	0	3000
Industry Readiness Program (Training)	0	0	1750	1750	1800	1800	2000	2000	11100
MOOCs & MAR	500	500	500	500	500	500	500	500	4000
MAKAUT Registration Fees	500	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	500
MAKAUT Development Fees	2200	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2200
Examination Fees	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Form & Prospectus Fees	1000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1000
Total	83700	58500	60750	60250	61500	61000	64700	62200	512600

EXAMINATION FEES AS PER UNIVERSITY NORMS, PAID BY STUDENT.



GARGI MEMORIAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

1st Year Fees Structure For The Academic Year 2025-2026

**EE&ME&CE
PACKAGE 3.12**

Particulars	1 st Sem	2 nd Sem	3 rd Sem	4 th Sem	5 th Sem	6 th Sem	7 th Sem	8 th Sem	TOTAL
Admission Fees	5000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5000
Tuition Fees	30000	30000	30000	30000	30000	30000	30000	30000	240000
Career-Oriented Course Fees	1500	1500	1500	1500	2200	2200	2200	2200	14800
Fest & Tech Fest	1000	500	1000	500	1000	500	1000	500	6000
Orientation Program & Placement Exit Program	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	2000	9000
Library Fees	6000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6000
Caution Money	10000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10000
CDC Registration Fees	0	0	0	0	0	0	3000	0	3000
Industry Readiness Program (Training)	0	0	1750	1750	1800	1800	2000	2000	11100
MOOCs & MAR	500	500	500	500	500	500	500	500	4000
MAKAUT Registration Fees	500	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	500
MAKAUT Development Fees	2200	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2200
Examination Fees	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Form & Prospectus Fees	1000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1000
Total	58700	33500	35750	35250	36500	36000	39700	37200	312600

EXAMINATION FEES AS PER UNIVERSITY NORMS, PAID BY STUDENT.



GARGI MEMORIAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY									
1st Year Fees Structure For The Academic Year 2025-2026									
ECE									
PACKAGE 3.92									
Particulars	1st Sem	2nd Sem	3rd Sem	4th Sem	5th Sem	6th Sem	7th Sem	8th Sem	TOTAL
Admission Fees	5000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5000
Tuition Fees	40000	40000	40000	40000	40000	40000	40000	40000	320000
Career-Oriented Course Fees	1500	1500	1500	1500	2200	2200	2200	2200	14800
Fest & Tech Fest	1000	500	1000	500	1000	500	1000	500	6000
Orientation Program & Placement Exit Program	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	2000	9000
Library Fees	6000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6000
Caution Money	10000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10000
CDC Registration Fees	0	0	0	0	0	0	3000	0	3000
Industry Readiness Program (Training)	0	0	1750	1750	1800	1800	2000	2000	11100
MOOCs & MAR	500	500	500	500	500	500	500	500	4000
MAKAUT Registration Fees	500	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	500
MAKAUT Development Fees	2200	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2200
Examination Fees	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Form & Prospectus Fees	1000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1000
Total	68700	43500	45750	45250	46500	46000	49700	47200	392600
EXAMINATION FEES AS PER UNIVERSITY NORMS, PAID BY STUDENT.									



**GARGI MEMORIAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 1st Year
Lateral Fees Structure For The Academic Year 2025-2026**

CSE PACKAGE 1.44

At the time of Admission 33,150

Rest Semester Fees: 24,000

80% Minimum Attendance Required as per University Norms

EXAMINATION FEES AS PER UNIVERSITY NORMS, PAID BY STUDENT.



**GARGI MEMORIAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 1st Year
Lateral Fees Structure For The Academic Year 2025-2026**

CSBS PACKAGE 1.44

At the time of Admission 33,150

Rest Semester Fees: 24,000

80% Minimum Attendance Required as per University Norms

EXAMINATION FEES AS PER UNIVERSITY NORMS, PAID BY STUDENT.



**GARGI MEMORIAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 1st Year
Lateral Fees Structure For The Academic Year 2025-2026**

ECE PACKAGE 1.20

At the time of Admission 29,150

Rest Semester Fees: 20,000

80% Minimum Attendance Required as per University Norms

EXAMINATION FEES AS PER UNIVERSITY NORMS, PAID BY STUDENT.



**GARGI MEMORIAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 1st Year
Lateral Fees Structure For The Academic Year 2025-2026**

ME, CE, EE PACKAGE 2.40

At the time of Admission 49,150

Rest Semester Fees: 40,000

80% Minimum Attendance Required as per University Norms

EXAMINATION FEES AS PER UNIVERSITY NORMS, PAID BY STUDENT.